2013 Residential Statistics By District

Single Family Dwellings
Wednesday, January 01, 2014

District

Victoria / Victoria West

Oak Bay
Esquimalt
View Royal
Saanich East
Saanich West

Central Saanich

North Saanich
Sidney
Highlands
Colwood
Langford
Metchosin
Sooke

Totals

Gulf Islands

Total Units

384
231
100
103
731
285
147
146
108

33
140
408

34
218

3068

201

Dollar
Volume

$231,734,995
$208,789,810
$46,391,228
$56,860,862
$485,564,257
$158,883,001
$90,785,499
$112,018,850
$51,976,350
$18,701,251
$67,776,635
$198,603,431
$19,678,800
$88,853,610

$1,836,618,579

$98,464,914

Annual
Average

$603,477
$903,852
$463,912
$552,047
$664,247
$557,484
$617,588
$767,252
$481,263
$566,705
$484,119
$486,773
$578,788
$407,585

$598,637

$489,875
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